E-mail: usg.sales@ametek.com
Sales/Technical Support: +1 215-674-1234 | 205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
© 2019, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in the U.S.A.  3/2019 (160188)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekusg.com
Product Data
1PG -
PROCESS GAUGES
SOLFRUNT® Solid Front 4-1/2"

© 2019, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in the U.S.A.  3/2019 (160188)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekusg.com
Product Data
2PG -
PROCESS GAUGES
SOLFRUNT® Solid Front 4-1/2" Model
1981 Process Gauges
Spec Number Selection Chart
Model Number 1981 1981 Advantage
Connection Size 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
Movement Type Standard Standard Standard Standard Dampened Dampened
Dial Scale PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI
Case Type Dry EZ Fill Dry EZ Fill Dry EZ Fill
Fill Fluid Type N/A See Note N/A See Note N/A See Note
Ranges* Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No.
0 - 30" Hg VAC 150016X 170016X 155016X 175016X 150016DM 170016DM
30" - 0 - 15 psi 150017X 170017X 155017X 175017X 150017DM 170017DM
30" - 0 - 30 psi 150018X 170018X 155018X 175018X 150018DM 170018DM
30" - 0 - 60 psi 150019X 170019X 155019X 175019X 150019DM 170019DM
30" - 0 - 100 psi 150020X 170020X 155020X 175020X 150020DM 170020DM
30" - 0 - 150 psi 150021X 170021X 155021X 175021X 150021DM 170021DM
30” - 0 - 200 psi 150785X 170785X 155785X 175785X 150785DM 170785DM
30” - 0 - 300 psi 150786X 170786X 155786X 175786X 150786DM 170786DM
0 - 15 psi 150022X 170022X 155022X 175022X 150022DM 170022DM
0 - 30 psi 150023X 170023X 155023X 175023X 150023DM 170023DM
0 - 60 psi 150024X 170024X 155024X 175024X 150024DM 170024DM
0 - 100 psi 150025X 170025X 155025X 175025X 150025DM 170025DM
0 - 160 psi 150026X 170026X 155026X 175026X 150026DM 170026DM
0 - 200 psi 150027X 170027X 155027X 175027X 150027DM 170027DM
0 - 300 psi 150028X 170028X 155028X 175028X 150028DM 170028DM
0 - 400 psi 150029X 170029X 155029X 175029X 150029DM 170029DM
0 - 600 psi 150030X 170030X 155030X 175030X 150030DM 170030DM
0 - 800 psi 150031X 170031X 155031X 175031X 150031DM 170031DM
0 - 1000 psi 150032X 170032X 155032X 175032X 150032DM 170032DM
0 - 1500 psi 150033X 170033X 155033X 175033X 150033DM 170033DM
0 - 2000 psi 150523X 170523X 155523X 175523X 150523DM 170523DM
0 - 2300 psi 150034X 170034X 155034X 175034X 150034DM 170034DM
0 - 3000 psi 150509X 170509X 155509X 175509X 150509DM 170509DM
0 - 3500 psi 150035X 170035X 155035X 175035X 150035DM 170035DM
0 - 5000 psi 150510X 170510X 155510X 175510X 150510DM 170510DM
0 - 6000 psi 150036X 170036X 155036X 175036X 150036DM 170036DM
0 - 10000 psi 150524X 170524X 155524X 175524X 150524DM 170524DM
0 - 11600 psi 150037X 170037X 155037X 175037X 150037DM 170037DM
* Metric and dual scale dials are available on all 1900 Series gauges. Please contact Customer Service at 215-674-1234 or usg.sales@ametek.com.
 NOTE: This table is not intended to be all inclusive of all possible configurations; please see Ordering Codes on next page for more options.
E-mail: usg.sales@ametek.com
Sales/Technical Support: +1 215-674-1234 | 205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.